High-performance line scan camera with CameraLink interface (trilinear and monochrome models)
SW-8001TL-MCL (trilinear model): 3 x 8192 pixel output up to 34kHz
SW-8001M-MCL (monochrome model): 2 x 8192 pixel output up to 100kHz
57.344mm wide sensor with 7 μm square pixels
CameraLink interface with CL pixel clock 40, 50, 60, 65, 70, 80, and 85MHz
Supports ROI, horizontal binning, and horizontal image flip
Video output: 8 bit for SW-8001TL-MCL; 8/10/12-bit for SW-8001M-MCL

SW-8001TL-MCL-M72
SW-8001M-MCL-M72
Ordering Information
8K High performance trilinear line scan camera
8K High performance monochrome line scan camera
Spectral Response
SW-8001TL-MCL  Sensitivity
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
es
po
ns
e
SW-8001M-MCL  Sensitivity
Wave length (nm)
Wave length (nm)
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
es
po
ns
e
Connector pin-out
Pin 1 Ground
2 DC in +12V to +24V
3 to 12 Reserved (Do not connect)
12-pin Connector (Power)
HR-10A-10R-12PB (71)
Dimensions
54
7.5
4xM4-6H  6
78
64
4xM4-6H  6
78 64
M72-mount
BFD = 12mm
Thread Pitch = 0.75mm
45
37.2
7.5
4xM4-6H  6
54
12OPTICAL
DISTANCE
Dimensional Tolerance: ± 0.3mm
Unit: mm
Specifications SW-8001TL-MCL, SW-8001M-MCL
Scanning system CMOS line scan (global shutter)
SW-8001TL-MCL: Trilinear
SW-8001M-MCL: Monochrome
Effective Pixels SW-8001TL-MCL: 3 x 8192
SW-8001M-MCL: 2 x 8192
Line rate SW-8001TL-MCL: up to 34kHz (RGB8/EightyBit)
SW-8001M-MCL: up to 100kHz (Mono8/EightyBit)
Sensor width 57.344mm
Pixel size 7 μm x 7 μm
Interface CameraLink (v2.0), 2 x Mini CameraLink connector
CL Pixel Clock (MHz) 40, 50, 60, 66, 70, 80, 85
Video output  Configuration: Base, Full**, Eighty Bit (Deca)
SW-8001TL-: RGB8, Mono8***
SW-8001M: Mono8, Mono10p, Mono12p
Gain Digital Gain (x0.1 to x15.9)
Digital Shift (x1, x2, x4, x8, x16)
2-Step TDI** Sum, Average
Binning Horizontal Binning (Sum, Average)